
Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 2820000 Frame 1 1
2 2811002    Frame upper plug( bigger ) 2 1

3 2811001 Frame lower plug( smaller ) 2 1

4 M5×12 cross bolt 2 1

5 M10×20 flange bolt 8 1

VI   1 ?  Frame assy 

required standard parts

1
2

3



  

Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 2901110 shock absorption  bushing 8 1
2902500 left  Upper arm 1 1

2902600 right low arm 1 1

2902100 left  Lower arm 1 1

2902200 right upper arm 1 1

4 2300001 Front wheel hub 2 1

5 6001012 Front brake disc 2 1
6 2410100 Mounting bolt 8 1
7 f 3.2×40 pin 2 1

8 M16×1.5 castle nut 2 1

9 2410200 ball mut 8 1

10 2305000 Front shock absorption 2 1

11 M10×40 flange bolt 2 1

12 M10×45 flange bolt 2 1

13 M10×65 flange bolt 8 1

14 M10 self-locking nut 12 1

15 M8×16 inner head bolt 8 1

3

required standard parts

V I  2?  Front suspension ASSY

2

10

2 3 4
51

78

6

9

1



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 2306000 rear shock absorption 2 1
2411000 left  Upper arm 1 1

2412000  right upper arm 1 1
2413000 left  Lower arm 1 1
2414000 right low arm 1 1

4 2901110 shock absorption  bushing 8 1

5 ? ? M10×50 flange bolt 2 1

6 ? ? M10×55 flange bolt 2 1

7 ? ? M10×65 flange bolt 6 1

8 ? ? M10×70×1.25 self-locking nut 2 1

9 ? ? M10 inner head bolt 12 1

3

required standard parts

VI3?  Front suspension ASSY

2

12

3 4

4



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 3400005 Steering  plug 1 1

2 3400003 Steering shaft holder 2 1

3 3400004 Steering shaft bushing 1 1
4 27×42×7 Dust  seal (27×42×7) 1 1
5 f 42 Snap ring (f 42) 1 1
6 6004 Bearing (6004) 1 1

7 25×37×7 Dust  seal (25×37×7) 1 1

8 3400009 Tie- rod 2 1

9 M12 castle nut 4 1

10 f 2.5×25 pin 5 1

11 3400008 Steering shaft arm 1 1

12 3404000 Steering shaft 1 1

13 3400007  lock dust -proofed bushing 1 1

14 ? ? M8×20 flange bolt 2 1

15 ? ? M14×1.5 self-locking bolt 1 1

16 ? ? M12×55 flange bolt 4 1

required standard parts

V I 4? STEERING SYSTEM 

1234567

8 11

12

13

8
9

10

2



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 3402208 Grip 2 1
2 9002013-2 electric shift  switch housing 1 1

3 3405001 Clutch handlebar 1 1
4 3405003 Rearview mirror(eec standard) 1set 1set
5 3405004 Rearview mirror  holder (eec standard) 2 1
6 3400001 Grip end collar 1set 1set

7 3405002 parking handlebar 1 1

8 3405006 Throttle housing assemly 1 1

9 9001007 Throttle cable 1 1

10 3400002 Under holders 2 1

11 f 10.5×f 20×2 cushion 2 1

12 9001011 choke cable 1 1

13 3402002 Handlebar 1 1

14 9001004 Gearshift cable 1 1

15 M8×35 flange bolt 4 1

16 M10 self-locking nut 2 1

V I 5 ,HAND BAR ASSY

required standard parts

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9101314
12 11

1



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 8207001 Footrest 2 1
8206200 Footpedal stand 1 1

8206300 Footpedal stand 1 1

3 ? ? M8×45 flange bolt 4 1

4 ? ? M8 self-lockinng nut 4 1

5 ? ? M8×20 flange bolt 4 1

6 ? ? M6×16 cross bolt 4 1

2

required standard parts

VI 6,FOOT PEDAL ASSY

1 2



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 9002001 reflecter( canada standard) 2 1
2 5006000 Front luggage carrier 1 1
3 5003000 Front steel bumper 1 1
4 5003001 Bracket of bumper 2 1

5 5004000 plugof bumper 2 1
6 5001000 Front plastic bumper 1 1
7 5007000 Front bumper 1 1

8 M8×16 flange bolt 4 1

9 M8×20 flange bolt 7 1

10 M8 flange nut 1 1

11 M8 flange self-locking nut 6 1

12 M6 flange self-locking nut 2 1

VI 7FRONT RACK ASSY

required standard parts

1 6

451

2 3 4 5 7



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 5005000 Rear luggage carrier 1 1
2 9002011 Rear reflector 2 1

3 5002000 Rear license  holder 1 1

4 5008000 Rear bumper 1 1
5 9002011 Rear reflector 3 1

6 M8×16 flange bolt 4

7 M8×20 flange bolt 10

8 M8 flange self-locking nut 4

VI 8REAR RACK ASSY

required standard parts

1

2

43

25

55



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 4101001 stabilizer anti-roll bar rod-L 2 1
2 4101004 stabilizer anti-roll bar hoop 2 1

3 4101003 stabilizer anti-roll bar boot 2 1

4 4101002  QS 1 1

5 M8×16 flange bolt 2 1

6 M8 self-locking nut 2 1

7 M10 castle nut 4 1

8 f 2.5×25 pin 4 1

required standard parts

VI 10 TRAILER POTHOOK ASSY 

VI 9TRANSVERSE STABILIZATION SUSPENSION

1

24

3

2

3

1

1

2



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 8215000 Trailer pothook 1 1
2 8220000 Tow bar 1 1

3 M10×55 flange bolt 2 1

4 M10 self-locking nut 2 1

required standard parts



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 ES2303007 Clincher 1 1
2 ES2303004 Clincher 1 1

3 ES2303005 Gear axle 1 1

4 ES2303006 reducer  hull 1 1

5 6004 Bearing6004 2 1

6 f 20×f 32×4 cushion 1 1

7 f 42 Snap ring (f 42) 1 1

8 20×42×8 Dust seal 1 1

9 ES2303001 Column pin 1 1

10 ES2303002 Spring 1 1

11 ES2303003 Fork unit 1 1

12 ES2304000 Generator 1 1

13 ES9002010 2/4 shift unit 1 1

14 M8×30 inner head bolt 4 1

15 M6×20 inner head bolt 4 1

16 M6×12 flange bolt 1 1
17 M14×10×1.5 flange bolt 1 1

required standard parts

VI 11 2WD/4WD SELECTABLE ASSY 

1 2 3 4 5 7 8

911

11

56



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 ES2303002 Spring 1 1
2 25×37×11 Dust seal( 25×37×11) 2 1
3 2302001  Shaft jiont ? 1 1
4 ES2300005 transmission shaft 1 1
5 40×2.65 O-ring(40×2.65) 2 1
6 2300004 Boot 2 1
7 30×2.15 O-ring(30×2.15) 2 1
8 2300003  Shaft jiont ? 1 1

Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 2406003 Rear transmission shaftbracket 1 1
2 2406002 Rear transmission shaft 1 1

3 6002011 Rear brake disc 1 1

4 f 15×f 30×5 Cushion 1 1

5 15×30×7 seal 1 1

6 2406001 Brake disc cover 1 1

7 f 13×f 25×2.5 cushion 1 1

8 M12×1.25 castle nut 1 1

9 f 2.5×25 pin 1 1

10 M14×1.5 self-locking flange 1 1

11 M10×30 flange bolt 4 1

12 M8×16 flange bolt 2 1

13 M8 self-locking flange 2 1

VI 12FRONT TRANSMISSION ASSY

VI 13.,REAR TRANSMISSION ASSY

required standard parts

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 87 6 5 2

1 2 3 4 5 6

789



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit
1 2301004 drive shaft outter  rubber bushing 2 1

2 Ka30 clip 2 1
3 2301005 drive shaft inner  rubber bushing 2 1
4 f 75.5 clip 2 1
5 2301003 drive shaft clip 2 1
6 ES2302000 Front reducer 1 1

7 2807001 front differential fixed bushing 1 1

8 2800002 front differential supports block 1 1
9 2301002 C.V joint 2 1

10 M10×60 flange bolt 1 1

11 M10×45 flange bolt 1 1

12 M8×30 flange bolt 1 1

13 M8×16 flange bolt 2 1

14 M8 self-locking bolt 1 1

15 M8 flange nut 2 1

Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 M20×1.0 castle nut 2 1

2 f 3.2×40 pin 2 1

3 2410200 ball nut 8 1

4 2410100 Mounting bolt 8 1

5 4201000 Rear drive hub 2 1

6 4202000 Support joint 2 1

7 2301004 outter drive shaft bushing 2 1

8 Ka30 clip 2 1

4203001 Rear left drive shaft 1 1

4203002 rear right shaft 1 1
10 2301005 inner drive shaft bushing 2 1

11 f 75.5 clip 2 1

12 4203003 rear drive snap spring 2 1

VI 14,FRONT DRIVE ASSY 

required standard parts

VI 15,REAR DRIVE ASSY 

9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit
1 22×48×13.5 Dust seal( 22×48×13.5) 2 1

2 2302010 Breather hose 1 1
3 2302008 Air cell 1 1
4 2302009 clip 1 1
5 2302015 Front  reducer cover 1 1
6 6006 Bearing6006 2 1
7 35.2×30.2 Differential shim 1
8 2302006 Ring gear 1 1
9 2302011 Differential assembly 1 1
10 ES2302005 Front reduce hull 1 1
11 4901 Bearing (4901) 1 1
12 ES2302016 Pinion gear 1 1
13 6205 Bearing (6205) 1 1
14 2302017 Stop nut 1 1
15 2302003 Check oil Bolt 1 1
16 29×3.65 O-ring (29×3.65) 1 1

17 M8×30 flange bolt 6 1

18 M10×30 flange bolt 2 1

19 M8×10 flange bolt 1 1

20 M8×16 flange bolt 6 1

VI 16,FRONT DIFFERENTIAL ASSY

required standard parts

2

1

5 6 7 8 9 7

1

1
1

1

1

1
4

1

116

6

3

4



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

2407000 rear reducer assy 1 1
1 2302004 Oil cap 1 1

2 29×3.65 O-ring  1 1

3 35×49×6 Dust seal(35×49×6) 1 1

4 2302008 Air cell 1 1

5 2302009 clip 1 1

6 2302010 Breather pile 1 1

7 ES2407003 Pinion gear I 1 1

8 6206 Bearing (6206) 1 1

9 61908 Bearing (61908) 1 1

10 42×62×8 Dust seal (42×62×8) 1 1

11 2406000 Rear disc brake plank 1 1

12 73.5×3.35 O-ring  1 1

13 2407005 Ring pinion   1 1

14 4901 Bearing (4901) 1 1

15 ES2407001 Rear reduce hull 1 1

16 61909 Bearing (61909) 1 1

17 52×45.2 Gasket 1

18 ES2407006 Pinion gear II 1 1

19 45.2×35.2 Gasket 1

20 6007 Bearing (6007) 1 1

21 42×51×7 Dust seal (42×51×7) 1 1

22 2407007 Front  reduer cover 1 1

23 M10×30 flange bolt 6 1

24 M8×30 flange bolt 6 1

25 M8×10 flange bolt 2 1

26 M10×20 flange bolt 4 1

VI 17,REAR DIFFERENTAIL ASSY 

required standard parts

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 1

1

14

13

16 17 18 1
9

20

21

2

1
2

9



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit
1 38×50×7 Dust seal(38×50×7) 2 1

2 f 50 Snap ring (f 50) 2 1
3 DE0678CS12 Bearing (DE0678CS12) 2 1
4 2300006 Front disc brake bracket 2 1
5 2901200 Ball joint (f 32 ) 2 1
6 f 2.5×25 pin 4 1

2901003 Knuckle 1 1

2902003 Knuckle 1 1

8 f 32 Snap ring (f 32) 2 1

9 40×58×10/14 Dust  seal (40×58×10/14) 2 1
10 M12 castle nut 4 1

11 2901400 Ball joint (f 34) 2 1
12 f 34 Snap ring (f 34) 2 1
13 ? ? M8×20 inner head bolt 8 1

VI 18,KNUCKLE 

7

1 2 3 4 5

7

8

9

1
1

1
21

3

6

1



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1  42×62×8 Dust   seal 2 1
2 6206 Bearing6206 4 1

3 4202001  Gasket 2 1

4 4202002  Gasket 8 1

5 4202003 Bushing 8 1

6 4202004 Housing 4 1

7 38×62×7 Dust   seal 2 1

8 4202005 Butter 4 1

9 4202006 soppert jiont 2 1

1 ? ? M10×105×1.25 flange bolt 4 1

2 ? ? M10 self-locking bolt 4 1

VI 19,SUPPORT ASSY 

required standard parts

123

456

7 8

4 5 6 5 4

8

2

54

9



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

7001010 left k absorption proction pedal 1 1
7001011 right absorption pedal 1 1

2800008 left protection pedal 1 1

2800009 right pedal bracket 1 1

7001012 left protection pedal 1 1

7001013 protection pedal 1 1

4 f 6×f 18×1 cushion 10 1

5 M6×16 flange bolt 10 1

6 M6 flange nut 8 1

required standard parts

VI 20 ,A-ARM PRODUCTION DECK 

1

2

3

1

2

3

4



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 7001000 Front fender 1 1
9003003 left head light 1 1
9003004 right head light 1 1

3 7001001 Front vent grille 1 1

4 7001006 Fender plug 2 1

5 7001007 Fender cushion 2 1

7001002 fornt left mudguard 1 1

7001014 font right mudguard 1 1

7 7001008 support bracket 2 1

7001003 Front lower mudguard 1 1

7001015 right lower mudguard 1 1

7001004 left tank side cover 1 1

7001016 right tank side cover 1 1

10 7001005 Top cover 1 1

11 M6×16 flange bolt 22 1

12 M6×25 flange nut 4 1

13 M6×30 cross bolt 2 1

14 M6 flange nut 12 1

15 M6 flange nut 16 1

16 M8×16 self-locking nut 6 1

17 M8 cross bolt 6 1

8

9

required standard parts

VI 21,FRONT FENDER ASSY

2

6

1

3

4
5 8 9

1

9

2

7

2

4 5

6

6 7 8



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit
1 2890012  Seat 1 1

2 7002005 hand pull cover plug 1 1

7002003 left Center mudguard 1 1

7002006 right Center mudguard 1 1

4 7002001 Left/right carburetor side cover 1 1

5 7002000 Rear fender(Single color) 1 1

6 7001006 Fender plug 2 1

7 7001007 Fender cushion 2 1

7002004 left Rear mudguard 1 1

7002007 right Rear mudguard 1 1

9 7002002 Rear fender lid 1 1

10 7001009 revit 2 1

11 M6×16 cross bolt 25 1

12 M6 flange self-locking nut 20 1

3

8

required standard parts

VI 22,REAR FENDER ASSY

1

2

54

9

8

3

3
6

7

86710



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

7003000 rear kit box assy 1 1

1 9002017 rear kit box assy 1 1

2 12V  21/5W trail light bulb 1 1

3 7003005 trail light 1 1

4 7003001 kit cover 1 1

5 7003008 seal ring 60mm 1

6 7003003 spring 2 1

7 f 8.5×f 20×1 cushion 2 1

8 7003002 kit box 1 1

9 7003004    pull tie 1 1

10 M8×16 flange bolt 2 1

11 M8×25 flange bolt 2 1

12 M8 flange nut 2 1

13 M8 flange  self -locking nut 2 1

14 M6 flange nut 3 1

15 4.8×16 tap screw 2 1

required standard parts

VI 23 ,KIT BOX ASSY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

76



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 9002000 Brake light 1 1

9002003 left rear turning light 1 1

9002021 right rear turning light 1 1

3 9002007 auxilliary relay 1 1

4 9002008 Battery 1 1

5 9002006 Start relay 1 1

6 9002015 water proof cap 2 1
7 9001010 Combination meter wire 1 1

9002002 left front turning light 1 1

9002020 rihgt front turning light 1 1

9002004-1 Horn 1 1

9002004-2 1 1
9002005-1 Flashing amber( EEC) 1 1
9002005-2 Flashing amber(EPA) 1 1

11 9002014 bushing 1 1

12 9001003 Main wire harness  (Electric) 1 1

13 M6×12 flange nut 3 1

14 M6×16 flange bolt 4 1

15 M6×30 flange bolt 2 1

16 4.2×12 tap screw 1 1

17 M6 flange bolt 2 1

9

10

required standard parts

VI 24,ELCTRIC COMPONENT 

2

8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10

11

12



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 S2  12V 35/35W head light bulb 1 1

2 W5 12V bulb 1 1

3 9002012 Headlight 1 1

4 9004006 anti-vibration pad 2 1

5 f 8×f 20×1 Cushion 2 1

6 M8×20 M8×20 flange bolt 2 1

9004000 Bracket 1 1

9004001 speedo bracket 1 1

8 9004007 clip 1 1

9 ES9004002 speedo 1 1

10 9004003 Dash board 1 1

11 9004004 Ignition switch 1 1

12 9004005 Switch alarm 1 1

13 M5 flange nut 3 1

14 M6 flange nut 1 1

15 M6×16 flange bolt 2 1

16 M8×16 flange bolt 2 1

7

required standard parts

VI 25,SPEEDO METER 

7 8 9
1
0

1

3 4 5 6 7
8

9 1 1

1

21



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit
9003001 left Hull 1 1

9003002 right hull 1 1

2 12V-15W Bulb 2 1
3 12V-5W Bulb 2 1

9003004 left cover 1 1
9003005 right cover 1 1

5 9003006 Cap 2 1

4

VI 26 ,HEAD LIGHT

1

1 2 3 4 5



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit
1 7004016 Heat  protector 1 1

2 7005000 Intake pile 1 1
3 7006000 Snorkel 1 1
4 2890004 Gearshift pedal 1 1
5 1001003 heat insulation washer 1 1

6 M6×16 flange bolt 5 1

7 4.2×12 tap screw 7 1

8 M6×20 flange bolt 1 1

9 M8×25 flange bolt 3 1

10 M8 flange nut 3 1

11 M6 flange nut 5 1

12 M6×25 flange bolt 1 1

VI 27,ENGINE INSTALLATION 

required standard parts

1 2 3 4 5



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 2890001 Rubber engine mounts 2 1
2 1001001 upper absorber washer 1 1

3 2890002 Engine hang 1 1

4 M8×16 flange bolt 2 1

5 M10×65 flange bolt 1 1

6 M10 self-locking nut 1 1

Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 1001002 lower absorber washer 2 1
2 2890001 Rubber engine mounts 4 1

3 2890003 Engine collar 2 1

4 M10×145 flange bolt 2 1

5 M10 self-locking nut 2 1

VI 28,EINGHE UPPER INSTALLATION 

required standard parts

VI 29,ENGINE LOWER INSTALLATION

required standard parts

1 32
1

2 312



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit
1 2890005 Pressure plate 1 1

2 2809002 Washer 2 1
3 2890006  Holder band 1 1

4 2890007 Washer 3 1
5 2890009 Battery pothook 1 1

6 2890010 fuss wire 8 1
7 2890011 relay bracket 1 1

8 4.8×16 tap screw 5 1

VI 30,BATERY INSTALLATIOIN  

required standard parts

1 2

3

4

5

6 7



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 7004000 Fuel tank 1 1
2 7004001 Oil  hose 390mm 100mm

3 7004002 oil pipe clip 2 1

4 7004003 Fuel switch 1 1

5 7004004 fuel switch pressrue plate 1 1

6 7004005 fuel switch handle 1 1

7 7004006 Washer(rear) 1 1

8 7004007 Boot 1 1

9 7004008 Plug 1 1

10 7004009 Pressure  plate 1 1

11 7004010 Sensor 1 1

12 7004017 oil pipe clip 390mm 100mm

13 7004011 Washer 1 1

14 7004012 Cap 1 1

15 7004015 Washer 1 1

16 7004013 Boot 2 1

17 7004014 Washer (front) 2 1

18 M6×30 flange bolt 3 1

19 M6×12 flange bolt 2 1

20 M6×16 flange bolt 2 1

21 M5×20 cross bolt 1 1

VI 31,FUEL TANK 

required standard parts

1

1
2

4

5

6

78

9

1111

1 1 1

3



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 2806004 Muffler stationary rings 2 1
2 2806002 Muffler bar boot 2 1

3 2806020 Muffler 1 1

4 2806021 black lead seal 1 1

5 2806022  Clamp 1 1

6 2806025 Exhaust pipe 1 1

7 2806024 ( Exhaust pipe) gasket 1 1

8 M8×35 inner head  bolt 1 1

9 M8 self -locking nut 2 1

10 M8 flange nut 2 1

VI 32,EXHAUST SYSTEM 

required standard parts

1
3 5 6 7

2

4



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 6002000 brake system 1 1
2 6002001 Front /rear brake pad 6 1

3 ? ? M6×16 flange bolt 2 1

4 ? ? M6×12 flange bolt 2 1

5 ? ? M6×20 flange bolt 1 1

6 ? ? M8×16 flange bolt 4 1

7 ? ? M10×35 flange bolt 2 1

VI 33,BRAKE ASSY 

required standard parts

1 2



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 8217001 Spring 1 1
2 8217002 Footbrake switch 1 1
3 8217003 washer 1 1

4 8218000  Brake pedal 1 1

5 16×23×3 Dust seal( 16×23×3) 2 1

6 f 17×30×2 cushion 2 1

7 f 2.5×25 pin 1 1

8 3502014 Return spring 1 1

Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

12×6-B front steel rim 2 1

12×8-B rear steel rim 2 1

2 4003003 rubber dust cap 4 1
3 4003001 Valve 4 1

12×6.5-B front rim ( Aluminum) 2 1
12×7.5-B rear  rim( Aluminum) 2 1

5 4003002 alu-rim dust cap 4 1

25×8-12-Y front tire( off-road) 2 1
25×10-12-Y rear t tire( off-road) 2 1
25×8-12-G front tire( off-road) 2 1
25×10-12-G rear tire( off-road) 2 1

6

7

VI 34,BRAKE PEDAL ASSY

VI 35,TYRE                                                                               

1

4

1 2

3 4

5

6

8 7

6 5

1 2 3 4 5 6 7



Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

4001000 winch 1 1

1 4001005 Switch 1 1

2 4001006 Ctroller 1 1

3 4001001 Holder 1 1

4 4001002 Bracket 1 1

5 M8×25 flange bolt 2 1

6 M8×20 flange blot 6 1

7 M10×45 flange bolt 3 1

8 M8 self-locking nut 8 1

9 M10 self-locking nut 3 1

Part No Ref No Description Total QTY Unit

1 4002001 snow plow  blade 1 1

2 M20 flange nut 1 1

3 M20 spring gasket 1 1

4 4002002 pin shaft 1 1

5 4002003 steering pin shaft 1 1

6 4002004 support bracket 1 1

7 4002005 snow plow bracket 1 1set

8 M20×100 flange bolt 1 1

9 M8×16 flange bolt 2 1

10 f 21×f 36×2 cushion 3 1

VV 37? SNOW PLOW ASSY

required standard parts

VI 36,WINCH ASSY 

required standard parts

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4 5 6

7

8

7


